Dear Sir/Madam(s), 

This disclosure is in continuation to our earlier communication dated Friday October 18, 2024 regarding 
‘Outcome of the Board meeting held on October 18, 2024, wherein the Board of the Company, inter-alia, has 
approved raising of funds up to ₹ 53,13,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Three Crore Thirteen Lakh Only) by issue and 
allotment up to 33,00,000 (Thirty-Three Lakh) fully paid up Equity Shares of the Company of face Value ₹ 
10.00/- (Rupees Ten only) (“Equity Shares”) at a price of ₹ 161/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty One Only) 
(including a premium of Rs. 151/- (Rupees One Hundred Fifty-One Only) each payable in cash (“Equity Issue 
Price”)  

In exercise of power granted and following review of the documents of the Proposed Allottees and after 
considering certain other requests, The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on Thursday, 
November 07, 2024, inter alia, modified the earlier resolution passed by board of directors of the Company 
on 18th October 2024 for issuance of 33,00,000 equity shares, considered and approved the following: 

1. Raising of funds up to ₹ 54,74,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty-Four Crore Seventy-Four Lakh Only) by issue and 
allotment up to 34,00,000 (Thirty-Four Lakh) fully paid up Equity Shares of the Company of face Value ₹ 
10.00/- (Rupees Ten only) (“Equity Shares”) at a price of ₹ 161/- (Rupees One Hundred and Sixty-One Only) 
(including a premium of Rs. 151/- (Rupees One Hundred Fifty-One Only) each payable in cash (“Equity 
Issue Price”) to persons / entity as listed in Annexure A (“Proposed Allottees of Equity Shares”) who are 
belonging to non-promoter category, subject to the approval of the members and other necessary regulatory,

[...]

issue, depository receipts 
(ADR/GDR), qualified 
institutions placement, 
preferential allotment etc.) 

Preferential allotment 

3. Total number of securities 
proposed to be issued or 
the total amount for which 
the securities will be 
issued (approximately) 

Up to 34,00,000 (Thirty-Four Lakh) fully paid-up equity shares 
of the Company of face value ₹ 10.00/- (Rupees Ten only) each 
at a price of ₹ 161/- (Rupees One Hundred Sixty-One Only) each 
including premium of Rs. 151/- (Rupees one hundred and Fifty-
one Only) each payable in cash (“Equity Issue Price”), 
aggregating ₹ 54,74,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty-Four Crore Seventy-
Four Lakh Only) 

4. Undertaking with regard 
to sale of shares 

Proposed allottees have not sold/transferred any shares in the last 
90 trading days preceding the relevant date 

5. Issue Price Rs. 161/- (Rupees One Hundred Sixty-One Only) per Equity 
Share (including a premium of Rs. 151/- (Rupees One Hundred 
and Fifty-One Only) (“Per Equity Share”). 

6.  Number of Investors 62 

MANOJ CERAMIC LTD. 
 CIN: U51909MH2006PLC166147 

Regd Office: -1,Krishna Kunj Building, 140 Vallabh Baugh 
Lane, Ghatkopar (E) Mumbai 400 077. Maharashtra, India 
T: -+91 22 26300812/13/14/15 E: